
Houston County HS

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

0712 1 Meadow View Dr / Meadow Ct 6:55 3:12 Ms. T. Dorminy

2 Meadow View Dr / Springfield Lane 6:56 3:13

3 Feagin Mill Rd / Ivory Dr  *Right P/U and D/O Only* 6:57 3:14

4 Brentwood Dr / Oak Meadow Terr 6:58 3:15 Route Coordinator

5 Brentwood Dr / Oak Crest Ln 6:59 3:16 John Tignor

6 110 Great Oak Way 7:01 3:18 478-329-2218

7 Great Oak Way / Polawenna  Ct (3 point turn around) 7:02 3:19

8 Settlers Trl / Camden Ct 7:05 3:22

9 Settlers Trl / Stone Mill Dr 7:06 3:23

10 Settlers Trl / Traders Pass 7:07 3:24

11 Traders Pass / Stone Mill Dr 7:08 3:25

12 Traders Pass / Overpass Lane 7:09 3:26 (FMMS)

13 Feagin Mill Rd / Windover Way (East) 7:11 3:28 (LJE / LJP) 

0712 ** HOUSTON COUNTY HIGH 3:05 7:19

Employee Student Shuttle HCHS to LJE/LJP (AM ONLY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Houston County HS

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1309 1 215 Worthington Ln 7:07 3:45 Mr. C. Carter

2 Worthington Ln / Haverhill Cir (West) 7:08 3:46

3 Worthington Ln / Haverhill Cir (East) 7:09 3:47

4 1060 Feagin Mill Rd 7:11 3:48 Route Coordinator

5 Bryson Way / Molland Dr 7:12 3:49 Avery Hynes

6 Bryson Way / Blake Ter 7:14 3:51 478-329-2218

7 Bryson Way / Klaus Terr PM ONLY 3:52

8 1008 Feagin Mill Rd (Richmond Hill Apts - Right P/U & D/O) 7:15 3:53

9 1219 S Houston Lake Rd (Richmond Hill Apts - Right P/U & D/O) 7:17 3:55

(MCMS)

(LJES/LJPS)

1309 HOUSTON COUNTY HIGH 3:30 7:23

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Houston County HS

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

1310 1 Estates Way / Havelock Cir (W) PM ONLY 3:45 Mr. W. Barron

2 120 Havelock Cir 6:55 3:45

3 Estates Way / Havelock Cir (E) 6:57 3:46

4 Victoria Cir / Bellemeade Cir 6:59 3:40

5 Knob Hill Dr (N) / Victoria Cir 7:00 3:39 Route Coordinator

6 Knob Hill Dr / Calder Ln PM ONLY 3:38 John Tignor

7 Bellemeade Cir & Ellice Ct 7:01 3:37 478-329-2218

8 Bay Laurel Cir / Bay Laurel Cir (W) PM ONLY 3:30

9 Bay Laurel Cir / Laurel Brook Dr (W) 7:06 3:31

10 Bay Laurel Cir / Sage Dr (W) 7:07 3:31

11 Bay Laurel Cir / Chicory Ct 7:08 3:32

12 White Pond Ln / Chicory Ct 7:09 3:33

13 White Pond Ln / Bay Laurel Cir (E) 7:10 3:34

14 Bay Laurel Cir / Sage Dr (E) 7:11 3:35

15 West Wrasling / Ely Pl 7:16 3:17

16 Carver Ct / Margeson Dr 7:18 3:15

17 Margeson Dr / Holbeck Ct PM ONLY 3:14

18 Margeson Dr /  Minter Dr 7:20 3:14

19 Minter Dr / Andy Taylor Way PM ONLY 3:13

20 Andy Taylor Way / Raleigh Dr 7:21 3:13

21 Latham Dr (S)  / Courthouse Ln 7:22 3:11

22 Latham Dr / Howland Ave (The Lory Apts) 7:23 3:10

(FMMS)

(LJE / LJP) 

1310 HOUSTON COUNTY HIGH 3:00 7:30

Employee Student Shuttle HCHS to LJE/LJP (AM & PM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Houston County HS

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1601 1 343 Cambrian Dr 6:59 3:37 Mrs. L. Turner

2 Cambrian Dr / Cornwall Dr 7:00 3:36

3 Cambrian Dr / Warwick Ct 7:01 3:35

4 Cambrian Dr / Ardwick Ct 7:02 3:33 Route Coordinator

5 Cambrian Dr / Buxton Ct 7:02 3:32 John Tignor

6 204 Hathersage Dr 7:03 3:38 478-329-2218

7 225 Hathersage Dr 7:04 3:39

8 Hathersage Dr / Dunedin Ct 7:05 3:40

9 166 Addington Dr PM ONLY 3:41

10 157 Addington Dr 7:07 3:42

11 136 Addington Dr 7:07 3:42

12 122 Addington Dr 7:08 3:43

13 Hathersage Dr / Pearl Moss Ln 7:08 3:31

14 Pearl Moss Ln / Weeping Moss Wy 7:08 3:30

15 Governors Walk / St Raymond Pl 7:09 3:24

16 White Columns Dr / Weatherstone Pl 7:10 3:25

17 Audrey Way / Walter Pl 7:11 3:26

18 Audrey Way / White Columns Dr (North) 7:12 3:27

19 Golden Eagle Dr / Hummingbird Ln 7:15 3:12

20 Mallard Pt / Finch Dr 7:16 3:13

21 Hummingbird Ln / Finch Dr 7:17 3:14

22 Hummingbird Ln / Mallard Pt 7:18 3:15

23 Hummingbird Ln / Kestral Wy 7:19 3:16

24 Kestral Wy / Norseman Ct 7:21 3:17

25 Huntwood Ln / Huntwood Ln 7:22 3:18

26 Huntwood Ln / Selwyn Ct 7:22 3:19 (DPE/DPP)

27 405 Downing Cir (turn around in cul de sac) 7:24 3:20

28 Hunt Rd / Downing Cir 7:25 3:21

FLOATER FMS/MCMS AM/PM

1601 ** HOUSTON COUNTY HIGH 3:00 7:30

AM INTERNSHIP BMS TO VHS M-F 

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Houston County HS

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  5

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1812 AM / 2ND PM RUN Ms. A. Nicely

1 Oasis Ave / Arthur St 7:00 **

2 326  Red Fox Run 7:04 3:49

3 128  Red Fox Run 7:05 3:50 Route Coordinator

4 98 Red Fox Run 7:06 3:51 John Tignor

5 204  Red Fox Run 7:07 3:54 478-329-2218

6 234 Red Fox Run 7:08 3:55

7 Steeplechase Run / Carriage Run 7:12 **

8 1023 Kathryn Ryals Rd 7:14 **

9 1127/1131 Houston Lake Rd  (Pines Apts/Tupelo Apts) 7:18 **

(Stop in Decel Lane Between the Apts - One Stop)

HOUSTON COUNTY HIGH 3:00 7:40

1812

1ST RUN PM ONLY

1 Oasis Ave / Arthur St ** 3:19

2 Mill Pond Chase / Westbury Ct ** 3:21

3 Steeplechase Run / Carriage Run ** 3:22

4 1023 Kathryn Ryals Rd ** 3:25

5 1127/1131 Houston Lake Rd  (Pines Apts/Tupelo Apts) ** 3:28 (No ES)

(Stop in Decel Lane Between the Apts - One Stop)

1812 HOUSTON COUNTY HIGH 3:34 **

AM WIN Academy HCHS  AM-PM

HCHS HCCA 2  (MON - WED)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Houston County HS

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  6

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1813 1 Loudon Hill Dr / Finegand Pl (South) 6:55 3:25 Ms. C. Wells

2 Loudon Hill Dr / Finegand Pl (North) 6:58 3:26

3 Loudon Hill Dr / Sir Patrick Way (North) 6:59 3:27

4 Loudon Hill Dr / Daventry Ln (North) 7:00 3:28 Route Coordinator

5 Loudon Hill Dr / Bromley Way (North) 7:01 3:29 Avery Hynes

6 Loudon Hill Dr / Loudon Hill Dr (North) 7:02 3:30 (478) 329-2218

7 Loudon Hill Dr / Bromley Way (South) 7:03 3:31

8 Flagler Wy / Post Oak Way 7:05 3:33

9 Post Oak Way / Stilesboro Ct 7:06 3:34

(MCMS)

(DPES/DPPS)

1813 HOUSTON COUNTY HIGH 3:10 7:15

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Houston County HS

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  7

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2017 1 Sandefur Rd / Mallards Landing Dr 6:55 3:18 Mr. X. Porter

2 431 Sandefur Rd 6:56 AM ONLY

3 Royal Crest Cir / River Valley Tr 6:59 3:22

4 Ginko Ln / Royal Crest Cir 7:00 3:23 Route Coordinator

5 Sweet Bay Rd / Ginko Ln 7:01 3:24 John Tignor

6 Sweet Bay Rd / Magnolia Hill Dr 7:02 3:25 478-329-2218

7 Sweet Bay Rd / Sawtooth Ct 7:04 3:26

8 Brantley Ridge / Lawing Pl 7:09 3:30

9 Stroman Way / Clayton Ct 7:11 3:32

10 102 Vinings Place Dr 7:14 3:34

11 Vinings Place Dr /Rustic Oaks Ct 7:15 3:35

12 110 Erin Way 7:16 3:36

13 Erin Way/Cole Ct 7:17 3:37

14 Erin Way/Limerick Dr (East) 7:18 3:38

15 Erin Way/Limerick Dr (West) 7:20 3:39

(DPE/DPP)

2017 ** HOUSTON COUNTY HIGH 3:00 7:30

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Houston County HS

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  8

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2106 1 Hatcher Rd / Resort Dr (South) 6:36 3:20 Ms. K. Franzen

2 Hatcher Rd / Resort Dr (North) 6:37 3:21

3 108 Elaine Dr 6:40 3:22

4 147 Elaine Dr 6:42 3:24

5 Scotsburg Dr / Wavertree Dr 6:47 3:32 Route Coordinator

6 Wavertree Dr / Starky Pl 6:49 3:33 John Tignor

7 Wavertree Dr / Hilton Ct 6:50 AM ONLY 478-329-2218

8 Wavertree Dr / Chamberlain Dr 6:51 3:35

9 Camberlain Dr / Lanna Ct 6:52 3:35

10 Chamberlain Dr / Wimbledon Dr PM ONLY 3:36

11 Wimbledon Dr / Ellicott Dr 6:53 3:37

12 Ellicott Dr / Oxton Ct (North) PM ONLY 3:38

13 Ellicott Dr / Oxton Ct (South) PM ONLY 3:39

14 Ellicott Dr / Churchhill Pl (South) 6:56 3:41

15 Churchhill Pl / Ellicott Dr (North) 6:58 3:42

16 Loxley Dr / Wiltshire Ct 7:03 3:45

17 Loxley Dr / Balmoral Ln PM ONLY 3:46

18 221 Sheffield Way 7:04 3:51

19 York Ln / Pickworth Ln 7:05 3:52

20 119 Pickworth Dr 7:06 3:53

21 Winchester Ln / Penny Ln 7:07 3:47

22 Carnaby St / Welsh Ct PM ONLY 3:48

23 Carnaby St / Loxley Dr PM ONLY 3:49

24 Loxley Dr / Timber Ridge Dr 7:10 3:55

25 Loxley Dr / Tharpe Rd 7:11 3:56 (QRES)

26 Quail Run Dr / Whipporwill Dr 7:12 3:58

27 Whipporwill Dr / Tharpe Rd 7:13 3:59

28 Sedgebrooke Dr / Emberly Ln 7:15 3:30

29 Sedgebrooke Dr / Drayton Ct 7:16 3:28

FLOATER PM FMMS/MCMS

2106 ** HOUSTON COUNTY HIGH 3:00 7:25

Employee Student Shuttle HCHS to QRES (AM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Houston County HS

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  9

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2219 1 Thornblade Dr / Willow Bend (South) 7:08 3:18 Ms. D. Richardson

2 Thornblade Dr / Windsong Way (North) 7:09 3:19

3 Ballyhara / Fountaine Walk (South) 7:11 3:21 Route Coordinator

4 Ballyhara / Fountaine Walk (North) 7:12 3:22 Ken Coleman

5 Scarlett Dr / Cabe Dr 7:13 3:23 478-329-2218

6 Twelve Oaks Dr / Ashley Ct (Turn Around) PM ONLY 3:25 ext. 3567

7 Twelve Oaks Dr / O'Hara Dr 7:14 3:27

8 Scarlett Dr / Twelve Oaks Dr (South) 7:15 3:28

(FMMS)

(DAP/DPP) 

2219 HOUSTON COUNTY HIGH 3:05 7:18

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Houston County HS

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  10

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2221 1 Nandina Ct / Regency Ct 6:57 3:22 Mr. T. Rowley

2 Nandina Ct / Legacy Ct 6:58 3:23

3 Falkirk Dr / Cedarland Dr 7:01 3:25

4 Falkirk Dr / Halidon Dr 7:02 3:26 Route Coordinator

5 Jerusalem Church Rd / Falkirk Dr 7:03 3:28 John Tignor

6 Sark Dr / Bridlepath Way 7:05 3:30 478-329-2218

7 Sark Dr / Jerusalem Church Rd 7:06 3:31

8 Sark Dr / Stirling Bridge Dr 7:08 3:33

9 Sark Dr /Falkirk Dr (WEST) 7:09 3:34

10 Falkirk Dr / Wembley Dr 7:10 3:35

11 Falkirk Dr / Witherspoon Ct 7:11 3:36

12 Stirling Bridge Dr / Witherspoon Ct 7:13 3:39

13 Stirling Bridge Dr / Wembley Dr 7:14 3:40

14 Jersualem Church Rd / Chamblee Way 7:16 3:41

15 Old Bridge Rd / Bridgeway Dr (West End) 7:19 3:44

16 Old Bridge Rd (East End) / Bridgeway Dr 7:20 3:46 (FMMS)

(LJE/LJP) 

2221 ** HOUSTON COUNTY HIGH 3:00 7:28

HCHS HCCA 1 

PM ALTERNATIVE FROM LJE/LJP FOR RUS, SHE, & MIL & QRE

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Houston County HS

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  11

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

2238 1 Sweetwater Dr / Candlewick Dr 6:59 3:49 Mr. L. Chambers

2 1580 Sweetwater Dr 7:00 3:48

3 Sweetwater Dr / Providence Ln 7:01 3:47

4 Sweetwater Dr  / Country Walk 7:02 3:46 Route Coordinator

5 Dorothy Ct / Tyson Glen Dr (North) 7:05 3:45 Avery Hynes

6 Dorothy Ct  / Tyson Glen Dr (South) 7:06 3:44 478-329-2218

7 Dorthy Ct / Melvina Dr 7:07 3:43

8 Melvina Dr / Gailey Ct 7:08 3:41

9 Melvina Dr / S Charity Ln 7:09 3:40

10 Raymond Cir / Tudor Pl 7:10 3:39

11 Tug Ct / Tudor Pl 7:11 3:38

12 Tug Ct / Haverhill Cir (East) 7:13 3:37

13 Haverhill Cir / Romar Ct 7:14 3:36

14 Liam Ct / Apple Ct 7:17 3:35

15 Liam Ct / Twelve Oaks Dr 7:18 3:34

16 Twelve Oaks Dr / Jewel Ct 7:19 3:33

17 Lovorn Cir / Twelve Oaks Dr 7:20 3:30

18 Lovorn Cir / Reese Dr 7:22 3:31

19 Lovorn Cir / Robinson Way 7:23 3:28 (MCMS)

20 321 Lovorn Cir 7:24 3:29 (DAP / DPP)

2238 ** HOUSTON COUNTY HIGH 3:18 7:30

Employee Shuttle HCHS to DAP & DPP (AM & PM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Houston County HS

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  12

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2239 1 Sleepy Lane / Tappan Ct PM ONLY 3:10 Mrs. T. Grant

2 Sleepy Lane / Primrose Ln (E) 6:55 3:11

3 Sleepy Lane / Primrose Ln (W) 6:56 3:12 Route Coordinator

4 Sleepy Lane / Hollow Ct PM ONLY 3:13 John Tignor

5 Sleepy Lane / Pioneer Trail PM ONLY 3:14 478-329-2218

6 Durango Pass / Yuma Ct 6:58 3:16

7 Durango Pass / Avondale Cir 6:59 3:17

8 Avondale Cir / Avondale Cir PM ONLY 3:18

9 Santa Fe Tr / Durango Pass 7:00 3:15

10 Pioneer Trail / Mission Ct 7:02 3:20

11 Pioneer Trail / Frontier Ct PM ONLY 3:21

12 Pioneer Trail / Wiley Way 7:03 3:22

13 Wiley Way / Autumn Woods Dr PM ONLY 3:23

14 207 Autumn Woods Dr 7:05 3:24

15 220 Autumn Woods Dr 7:05 3:25

16 Autumn Woods Dr / Holly Pointe 7:06 3:25

17 Holly Pointe / Santana Way PM ONLY 3:26

18 142 Holly Pointe 7:07 3:26

19 161 Holly Pointe 7:08 3:27

20 Ivey Ct / Gardenia Dr 7:10 3:29

21 Gardenia Dr / Bergermont Ct PM ONLY 3:30

22 506 Childers Dr 7:13 3:32

23 Childers Dr / Stallgait Dr 7:14 3:33

24 Childers Dr / Sansbury Trl 7:15 3:34 (MCMS)

(LJE / LJP)

FLOATER FMS/MCMS AM

2239 ** HOUSTON COUNTY HIGH 3:00 7:25

HCCA 2 (Mon- Fri), 9AM/1PM (Th-F),2PM (Th-F)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Houston County HS

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  13

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

2248 1 Cheshire Dr / Staffordshire Ave (North) 7:01 3:31 Mr. D. Luttrell

2 Cheshire Dr / Norfolk Cir (North) 7:02 3:32

3 Norfolk Cir / Welney Cir (1st Welney) 7:04 3:34

4 Norfolk Cir / Suffolk Lane 7:05 3:35 Route Coordinator

5 Norfolk Cir  (South) / Cheshire Dr 7:06 3:36 John Tignor

6 Cheshire Dr / Staffordshire Ave (South) 7:07 3:37 478-329-2218

(FMMS)

(LJE / LJP) 

2248 ** HOUSTON COUNTY HIGH 3:10 7:17

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Houston County HS

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  14

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2252 1 Bull St & Abercorn St PM ONLY 3:17 Mr. T. Gordon

2 Broughton St & Abercorn Street ( East End) 7:10 3:18

3 Broughton St & Abercorn Street (West End) 7:11 3:19

4 720 Lake Joy Road 7:12 3:20 Route Coordinator

5 Broderick Circle & Rodney Drive 7:13 3:24 Ken Coleman

6 Broderick Circle & Deven Ct 7:14 3:25 478-329-2218

7 Deven Court & Dane Terrace 7:15 3:26 ext. 3567

8 417 Deven Ct 7:16 3:27

9 Peyton Ray Lane & Molly Ct 7:17 3:28

10 Peyton Ray Lane & Deven Ct 7:18 3:29

11 Bryce Drive /  Broderick Cir (North) 7:19 3:23 (FMMS)

(DAP/DPP) 

2252 HOUSTON COUNTY HIGH 3:08 7:25

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Houston County HS

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  15

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

2254 1 103 Rose Hill Dr 6:55 3:10 Mr. M. Watkins

2 211 Rosehill 6:56 3:11

3 Rose Hill Dr / Boquet Ct 6:57 3:12

4 119 Roseine Dr 6:59 3:13 Route Coordinator

5 Clarissa Dr /Roseine Dr 7:00 3:14 Ken Coleman

6 111 Clarissa Dr (near cul-de-sac) 7:01 3:15 478-329-2218

7 Clarissa Dr / Rosewater Dr 7:02 3:16 ext. 3567

8 Rosewater Dr / Flora Cir 7:03 3:17

9 Flora Cir / Rosemary Ct 7:04 3:18 (FMMS)

10 Flora Cir / Rosewater Dr 7:06 3:20 (LJE / LJP)

11 6080 Lakeview Rd (Amber Place Apt-at office) 7:10 3:31

2254 ** HOUSTON COUNTY HIGH 3:00 7:15

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Houston County HS

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/12/2021  3:59 PM

Page  16

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

2255 1 Feagin Mill Rd / Perth Ct 7:00 3:33 Mr. K. Taylor

2 Downshire Way / Glen Arbor Lane 7:01 3:34

3 Downshire Way  / Post Oak Way (South) 7:02 3:35

4 Post Oak Way / Painter Hill Way  (South) 7:03 3:36 Route Coordinator

5 Post Oak Way / Painter Hill Way  (North) 7:04 3:37 John Tignor

6 Feagin Mill Rd / Angelina Grace Dr 7:06 3:39 478-329-2218

7 Taylor Elaine Dr (EAST) / Madilyn Dr 7:07 3:30

8 Taylor Elaine Dr (EAST) / Stacy Lane 7:08 3:29

9 Taylor Elaine Dr / Zoey Lane 7:10 3:27 (FMMS)

10 Stacy Lane / Kady Lynn  Way 7:11 3:26 (LJE / LJP) 

2255 ** HOUSTON COUNTY HIGH 3:04 7:23

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


